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PLEASE MARK YOUR CALENDAR . . . 
 

APRIL 

Mon, Apr 1 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Tues, Apr 2 Referendum Election and School Board Election 

 

Mon, Apr 8 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Thu, Apr 11 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, Apr 15  Curriculum/Instruction M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Cates (chair) 

      Young 

     Iausly 

     Minich  

     Jennings (alternate) 

Fri, April 19 Teacher Inservice NO SCHOOL 

 

 

MAY 

 

Mon, May 6 Policy M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Jennings (chair) 

     Carstensen 

     Gauger 

     Iausly 

     Cates (alternate) 

 

Thu, May 9 Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 

Mon, May 13 Budget/ERC  M.S. Library  5:00 p.m.  Bettinger (chair) 

     Young 

     Maier 

     Gauger 

     Carstensen (alternate) 

 

Wed, May 15 Scholarship Night 

 

Mon, May 20 Buildings/Grounds M.S. Library 5:00 p.m.  Iausly (chair) 

     Minich 

     Maier 

     Carstensen 

     Bettinger (alternate) 

  

Thurs, May 23 Last Day of School for Students and End of Quarter 4/Semester 2 

Fri, May 24 Teacher Workshop (No School) 

Sat, May 25 Graduation 

 

Tues, May 28 Special Board Meeting  M.S. Library 7:00 p.m.  Full Board 

 (TENTATIVE – Business Manager 

 Interviews) 


